
Environmental Planning 

Roster of Subcommittee Members

Full Name Title First Last Email Phone Number Notes

Brooks Andrews Brooks Andrews bgandrews18@gmail.com Chair RAP, District 14 member

Adam Hoyles  Vice Chair Adam Hoyles wetlandguy@onsiteec.com VP Operations at Onsite Environmental Consulting LLC 

Bill Bishop Bill Bishop wbishop@alsarchitects.com Scenic Jacksonville,

Shannon Blankinship Shannon  Blankinship sblanki@ju.edu (904) 256-7613 St. Johns RIVERKEEPER

J. Logan Cross J. Logan Cross Former Director of Institutional Effectiveness and Research, JU

Ashantae Green Ashante Green agreenduval@gmail.com 904-351-8596 Board for the US. Green Building Council Florida & The Architectural 

Construction Engineering Mentoring Program North East Florida 

Patrick Krechowski Patrick Krechowski

Mark Middlebrook Mark Middlebrook Timucuan Parks Foundation, Former St. Johns River Alliance

Kevin O'Halloran Kevin O'Halloran

Leslie Pierpont Leslie Pierpont lespierpont@icloud.com Late Bloomer , Resiliency Coalition

Nancy Powell Nancy Powell nancy@scenicjax.org  904-608-3792  Executive Director Scenic Jacksonville, former Chair RAP

James Richardson James Richardson jrichard@coj.net 904) 255-7213 Jacksonville Environmental Protection Board

Joshua Rosenberg Joshua Rosenberg Jacksonville Native, Real Estate Broker, Owner of NativeJax:

Adam Rosenblatt Adam Rosenblatt adam.rosenblatt@gmail.com Biology Professor, University of North Florida

Todd Sack MD Dr. Todd Sack tsack8@gmail.com   904-403-6446 Expertise on topics of mitigation , former chair of Florida Medical Association’s 

Environment & Health Section, Jacksonville Environmental Protection Board

Guillermo Simon Guillermo Simon Professional Engineer and Certified Floodplain Manager

Steve Swann Steven Swann City Engineer at Atlantic Beach, Former Engineer at FDEP

Dr. Quinton White Dr. Quinton White qwhite@ju.edu Marine Science Research Institute           
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